Absorbable self-reinforced poly (L-lactide-co-glycolide)
with TCP (β-tricalcium phosphate) marker
Activa IM-Nail opened a new chapter in orthopaedics with the introduction of the world's first fully absorbable
elastic nail for pediatric forearm intramedullary nailing. Activa IM-Nail implants are manufactured with self-
reinforced technique to provide improved mechanical properties and malleabilty. Additionally, it utilizes Bioretec´s
patented Self-Locking SL technologies. Activa IM-Nail implants gradually lose their strength, however,
maintaining their function for at least 8 weeks. Complete absorption takes place within approximately two years,
thus eliminating the need for implant removal surgery. Activa IM-Nail is specially designed for Pediatric use.

Implants combine
safe and
absorbable PLGA +
TCP with Bioretec’s
unique self-
reinforcement
technologies.
Markets: OUS
©Bioretec Ltd. All rights reserved. Specifications are subject to change without notice. 3/3/25
Contact
Yrittäjänkulma 5
FI-33710 Tampere, Finland
Tel +358 20 778 9500
sales@bioretec.comActiva IM-NailTM
3
B-ANIM-20200 Activa IM-Nail 2.0 x 200 mm
B-ANIM-20300 Activa IM-Nail 2.0 x 300 mm
B-ANIM-20400 Activa IM-Nail 2.0 x 400 mm
B-ANIM-27200 Activa IM-Nail 2.7 x 200 mm
B-ANIM-27300 Activa IM-Nail 2.7 x 300 mm
B-ANIM-27400 Activa IM-Nail 2.7 x 400 mm
B-ANIM-32200 Activa IM-Nail 3.2 x 200 mm
B-ANIM-32300 Activa IM-Nail 3.2 x 300 mm
B-ANIM-32400 Activa IM-Nail 3.2 x 400 mm
Product codes
Product properties
• Material: Activa IM-Nail is made out of the self-reinforced PLGA (poly-L-lactide-co-glycolide polymer) and has a  tricalcium
phosphate (β-TCP) x-ray marker in the tip.